Data sheet /b Hoffmann Group

Cordless combi drill, Type: 7113236H3

Order data

Order number 070100 7113236H3
GTIN 2050002046450
[tem class 03F
Description

Version:

2-Speed cordless combi drill with brushless motor.

- Electronic speed control for smooth, safe starts to drilling and screw driving; reversible.

- 2-speed all-metal gearbox with selectable hammer drive in metal, stone and masonry.

- Multi-stage torque adjustment and removable drill chuck.

- With QuickIN all-metal drill chuck (120 Nm) with carbide-coated jaws and high clamping
forces.

- FEIN SafetyCell technology. Protects the battery and the machine against overheating
and deep discharge.

Advantage:

FEIN SafetyCell technology.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 1 pc. QuickIN drill chuck (120 Nm), 1 pc. belt clip, 1 pc. bit garage and carrying

case.

Note:

See No. 073851 — 073866 for suitable batteries and chargers.

Technical description
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maximum torque hard

Motor design

Type of rechargeable battery
typical application

maximum speed 1st speed
Number of rechargeable batteries contained
maximum torque soft

maximum twist drill size @ in wood
maximum speed 2nd speed
Battery voltage

Weight

maximum twist drill size @ in steel

maximum vibration to EN with hammer drill function

Manufacturer's designation
Packaging
Battery capacity

maximum vibration to EN without hammer drill function

Quick-clamping chuck range

maximum twist drill size @ in concrete

suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage

Power supply

Suitable for material
Suitable for material
Suitable for material

Type of product

60 Nm

Brushless
Lithium-ion
Heavy Duty
0-450 min’

2
32Nm
50 mm
2000 min”
18V
1.8kg
13 mm
13 m/s
ASB18Q

Carrying case

3 Ah

<2.5m/s’
1.5-13 mm

13 mm

Fein type E18V

Rechargeable battery-powered

Concrete
Stone

Masonry

limpact drill /screwdriver

Accessories
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Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type HOLESAW

Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type INCH12

Li-ion battery Rechargeable battery type, battery voltage
FE18V

Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type CHUCK120

Li-ion battery Rechargeable battery type, battery voltage
FE18V

Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type CHUCK60
Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type CHUCK-SKE
Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type 711301

Li-ion batteryHighPower Battery type, battery voltage FE18
\"

Offset screwdriving attachment Type OSD2
Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type THREAD-SET
Offset screwdriving attachment Type WB1

Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type INCH14
Accessories for drill / driversQuick-In Type ANGLE
Cordless combi drill Type 71132364

Battery starter set Type 92604324

070208 HOLESAW
070208 INCH12

073837 FE18

070208 CHUCK120

073835 FE18

070208 CHUCK60
070208 CHUCK-SKE
070208 711301

073834 FE18

073920 OSD2
070208 THREAD-SET
073920 WB1
070208 INCH14
070208 ANGLE
070100 71132364
073832 92604324

© Hoffmann GmbH Qualitatswerkzeuge 08.04.2024 21:25

3/3



