

Cordless combi drill, Type: 7113236H3



Order data

Order number	070100 7113236H3
GTIN	2050002046450
Item class	03F

Description

Version:

- 2-Speed cordless combi drill with brushless motor.
- Electronic speed control for smooth, safe starts to drilling and screw driving; reversible.
- · 2-speed all-metal gearbox with selectable hammer drive in metal, stone and masonry.
- · Multi-stage torque adjustment and removable drill chuck.
- With QuickIN all-metal drill chuck (120 Nm) with carbide-coated jaws and high clamping forces.
- FEIN SafetyCell technology. Protects the battery and the machine against overheating and deep discharge.

Advantage:

FEIN SafetyCell technology.

Supplied with:

Supplied with 1 pc. QuicklN drill chuck (120 Nm), 1 pc. belt clip, 1 pc. bit garage and carrying case.

Note:

See No. 073851 – 073866 for suitable batteries and chargers.

Technical description



maximum torque hard	60 Nm
Motor design	Brushless
Type of rechargeable battery	Lithium-ion
typical application	Heavy Duty
maximum speed 1st speed	0 - 450 min ⁻¹
Number of rechargeable batteries contained	2
maximum torque soft	32 Nm
maximum twist drill size Ø in wood	50 mm
maximum speed 2nd speed	2000 min ⁻¹
Battery voltage	18 V
Weight	1.8 kg
maximum twist drill size Ø in steel	13 mm
maximum vibration to EN with hammer drill function	13 m/s ²
Manufacturer's designation	ASB 18 Q
Packaging	Carrying case
Battery capacity	3 Ah
maximum vibration to EN without hammer drill function	< 2.5 m/s ²
Quick-clamping chuck range	1.5 - 13 mm
maximum twist drill size Ø in concrete	13 mm
suitable battery - supplier / battery type / voltage	Fein type E 18 V
Power supply	Rechargeable battery-powered
Suitable for material	Concrete
Suitable for material	Stone
Suitable for material	Masonry
Type of product	limpact drill /screwdriver

Accessories

070208 HOLESAW
070208 INCH12
073837 FE18
070208 CHUCK120
073835 FE18
070208 CHUCK60
070208 CHUCK-SKE
070208 711301
073834 FE18
073920 OSD2
070208 THREAD-SET
073920 WB1
070208 INCH14
070208 ANGLE
070100 71132364
073832 92604324